
Итоги успеваемости за 2021-2022 учебный год  

(старшая школа) 
 

Класс Кол-во  Отличники 
На «4» и «5»/ 

 Из них с одной «4» 

Имеют «3»  

(по предметам)/ 

Из них с одной «3» 

Не 

успевают 

% 

успеваемости 

Процент 

качества 

10а 9 3 6 - - 100% 100% 

11а 10 5 3/1 - - 100% 100% 

Итого  

10-11 кл.   
19 

9 

47,4% 

9/1 

52,6% / 5,3% 

1 

5,3% / 0,0% 
- 100% 100% 

 


